1 8901106111220 33071090 Laser Sport Shaving EA 24 220.00 63.39 48.06 9.00 9.00 - - - 18.09 434.14

140001085 Foam 400Gm 24.00 33.11 33.11 - - -

2 8901106205219 82121010 Laser Petals 3 Women EA 120 120.00 34.58 9.00 9.00 - - - 40.80 4,895.99

140000134 Razor 12.00 373.42 373.42 - - -

Total 144.000 5,330.13

Amount in Words : Five Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Rupees Thirteen Paise Only

Terms and Condition :
- The above rate including delivery at our godown .